
TBR
TBX
TSME
TÇD
IBOC
TCÉ
TCM
Tés
TCT
TCW
XDX
XDC
XDM
XDS
XDSH
XDSS
XDV

Science and Technology Division
Policy and Strategic Planning Division
Export Services - Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises s-Division
Trade Commissioner Service Overseas Prôgrams and Services
International Business Opportunities Centre^
Export Development Division
Market Support Division I
Overseas Operations •
Team Canada Division
Trâde Commissioner Service Marketing Division
Office of Protocol
Diplomatic Corps Services'
Management Services Division
Summits and Hospitality Services Division
Hospitality Services Section
Summits and International,Conferences Section
Visits and Conferences Division

Symbol Listing,

129
129
129
130
.130
131
131
132

::133
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
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