## **Symbol Listing**

TBR	Science and Technology Division	129
TBX	Policy and Strategic Planning Division	129
TSME	Export Services - Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises Division	129
TCD	Trade Commissioner Service Overseas Programs and Services	130
IBOC	International Business Opportunities Centre	130
TCE	Export Development Division	131
TCM	Market Support Division	131
TCS	Overseas Operations	132
TCT	Team Canada Division	:/133
TCW	Trade Commissioner Service Marketing Division	134
XDX	Office of Protocol	· 134
XDC	Diplomatic Corps Services	134
XDM	Management Services Division	≐135
XDS	Summits and Hospitality Services Division	135
XDSH	Hospitality Services Section	135
XDŠS	Summits and International Conferences Section	135
XDV	Visits and Conferences Division	136